100W/150W/200W/250W/300W/350W
Solar Street Light
ALL-IN-ONE
LED solar street lights are composed of photovoltaic power generation system, energy storage system, and light control system.
The 22%+ conversion rate solar panel converts solar energy into electricity and stores it in battery, which provides power to the
lighting control system at night, realizing 100% energy saving.
ADVANTAGES

4
4
c
m
113cm
8.5cm
1
8
c
m
60cm 37.5cm
Lamp body Battery
386mm
1079m
m
0477A100-01  100W
SOLAR STREET LIGHT
100W/150W/200W/250W/300W/350W
Model

4
4
c
m
154cm
8.5cm
1
8
c
m
60cm 37.5cm
Lamp body Battery
386mm
1489m
m
0477B150-01  150W
SOLAR STREET LIGHT
100W/150W/200W/250W/300W/350W
Model

Battery
4
4
c
m
159cm
8.5cm
1
8
c
m
60cm 37.5cm
Lamp body Battery
386mm
1539mm
0477C200-01  200W
SOLAR STREET LIGHT
100W/150W/200W/250W/300W/350W
Model

Battery
4
4
c
m
168cm
8.5cm
1
8
c
m
60cm 37.5cm
Lamp body Battery
386mm
1629mm
0477D250-01  250W
SOLAR STREET LIGHT
100W/150W/200W/250W/300W/350W
Model

Battery
4
4
c
m
192cm
8.5cm
1
8
c
m
60cm 37.5cm
Lamp body Battery
386mm
1869mm
0477E300-01  300W
SOLAR STREET LIGHT
100W/150W/200W/250W/300W/350W
Model

4
c
m
208cm
8.5cm
1
8
c
m
60cm 37.5cm
Lamp body Battery
386m
m
2029m
m
0477F350-01  350W
SOLAR STREET LIGHT
100W/150W/200W/250W/300W/350W
APPLICATIONS